s LABOR DAY

o

FAMILY ACTIVITIES
RED, WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN

Saturday e 8am

Meet at the registration table outside in front of Martha’s Market for an
early morning group run of approximately 3 miles. Prizes for fastest man,
woman and child under 12 years old.

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE
Daily ¢ 3:30pm
Will your rubber ducky be the big winner?

DIVE IN MOVIE
Sunday ¢ 9pm
Jump right in and enjoy a film at the pool!

FIREWORKS
Sunday e 9:15pm
Groove to music on the Casino Lawn as fireworks light up the sky.

JUST FOR KIDS

CHILDREN'’S PAINTING CLASS R | s
Saturday e 1llam

Join us for this fun and creative class designed for our youngest
guests. All skill levels welcome. Recommended for ages 5 and up.
Play clothes are recommended. $35 per person.

COOKIE DECORATING R | s

Saturday e 2pm | Sunday e 3pm

Decorate holiday cookies with brightly colored icing and candies.
The best part is that the final masterpiece is entirely edible!
$30 per kit.

CHILDREN'S CRAFTS

Sunday e 10am

From funny hats to beaded crafts, your children will have lots of fun
making their own festive mementos.

CLASSES

AR |

HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R | &

SATURDAY & Sunday e 10am

Please join us for a holiday golf clinic at the Old Course Driving Range
focusing on full swing. $65 per person.

SIP & PAINT R | $

Saturday & Sunday e 4pm

Adults may paint a custom canvas piece while enjoying delectable
wines in this relaxing creative class. All skill levels welcome.
Guests under 21 may participate. Recommended for ages 15 and
up. With wine $60 | Painting only $45

FOR THE FOODIE

FAREWELL SUMMER R | $

Sunday e 5-9pm

Finish your weekend off right at the Summer Send-Off Party on the
Casino Lawn Sunday evening. The chefs will prepare all your seasonal
favorites from burgers, shrimp and barbecue to fresh watermelon and
delicious desserts, and the celebration continues with music.

Adults $72 | Children $35

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH s

Friday & Saturday e 4-6pm

Kick off your evening with happy hour on the porch. Enjoy a selection of
beer, wine, summer cocktails and light bites available for purchase as you
rock away the evening, taking in the mountain air.

SUMMER COCKTAIL MIXOLOGY R |s
Saturday e 3:30-4:30pm

Summer isn’t over just yet! Join our mixologists as you learn how to craft
a few fun summer cocktails that are sure to be the highlight of your next
gathering, For guests 21 and older. $60 per person

BOURBON TASTINGR | 8

Sunday e 2pm

Join us in the Dominion Room Sunday afternoon for a tasting of select
bourbons accompanied by a charcuterie plate. 21 and older event.
$55 per person.

OMNI
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s LABOR DAY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

10-11am

3-4pm
3-4pm

3:30pm
4-6pm
5pm
6-10pm
6-9pm
7-8:30pm
9-11pm

WALKING HISTORY TOUR

SUMMERTIME SOCIAL

SUMMERTIME SOCIAL
AT THE POOL

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH$

BINGO

EVENING MUSIC
MUSIC ON THE LAWN
MOVIE

MOVIE

Jefferson
Parlor

Great Hall
Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool
Front Porch
Tower Suite
Great Hall
Casino Lawn
Tower Suite
Tower Suite

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 2

8-9am

10-11am

10-11am
10-11am
11am-12:30pm

1-3pm
1-5pm
1:30-2:30pm

1:30-2:30pm
3-4pm
3-4pm

3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm

4-5pm
4-6pm

4-6pm
5-6:30pm

RED, WHITE AND BLUE
FUN RUN

WALKING HISTORY TOUR

HOLIDAY GOLF CLINICR | $
POSES AND PAIRINGS
CHILDREN’S R|$
PAINTING CLASS

TYE-DYE AT THE POOL
MUSIC AT THE POOL
ARTISAN CANDLER | $
MAKING CLASS

COOKIE DECORATING R | $
SUMMERTIME SOCIAL
SUMMERTIME SOCIAL

AT THE POOL

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

SUMMERTIME COCKTAIL
MIXOLOGY R | $

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
Weather backup: Empire

SIP AND PAINT R | $

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH$

TRIVIA: DECADES

Front of Hotel

Jefferson
Parlor

Old Course
East Lawn
Stratford

Outdoor Pool
Outdoor Pool
Mt. Vernon

Dominion
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool
Dominion

East Lawn

Stratford
Front Porch
Tower Suite

6-10pm
6-9pm
7-8:30pm
9-11pm

EVENING MUSIC
MUSIC ON THE LAWN
MOVIE

MOVIE

Great Hall

Casino Lawn
Tower Suite
Tower Suite

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3

10-11am
10-11am
10-11am
10-11am
1-5pm
1-2pm
3-4pm
3-4pm

3:30-4:30pm
3:30pm
4-5pm

4-6pm
5-6:30pm
5-9pm

5:30-9:30pm
7-8:30pm
8:30-10pm
9-11pm
9:15pm

WALKING HISTORY TOUR
HOLIDAY GOLF CLINICR | $
CHILDREN’S CRAFTS
HOLIDAY GOLF CLINICR | $
MUSIC AT YHE POOL
BOURBON TASTINGR | $
SUMMERTIME SOCIAL

SUMMERTIME SOCIAL
AT THE POOL

CUPCAKE DECORATINGR | $
LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
Weather backup: Empire
SIP AND PAINT R | $
TRIVIA: MOVIES & MUSIC

FAREWELL SUMMER R | $
Weather backup: Grand Ballroom

EVENING MUSIC

MOVIE

CONCERT ON THE LAWN
DIVE IN MOVIE
FIREWORKS

Jefferson Parlor
Old Course

Mt. Vernon

Old Course
Outdoor Pool
Dominion
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool

Dominion
Outdoor Pool

East Lawn

Stratford
Tower Suite
Casino Lawn

Great Hall
Tower Suite
Casino Lawn
Outdoor Pool
Casino Lawn

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4

10-11am
10-11am
10-11am
10am-1pm
3-4pm
3-4pm

3:30pm
7-8:30pm
9-11pm

OMNII

HOMESTEAD

WALKING HISTORY TOUR
HOLIDAY GOLF CLINICR | $
CHILDREN'S CRAFTR | $
PETTING ZOO

SUMMERTIME SOCIAL
SUMMERTIME SOCIAL

AT THE POOL

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE
MOVIE

MOVIE

Jefferson Parlor
Old Course

Mt. Vernon
East Lawn
Great Hall
Outdoor Pool

Outdoor Pool
Tower Suite
Tower Suite
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