Celebrate LABOR DAY.



FAMILY ACTIVITIES

RED, WHITE & BLUE FUN RUN Saturday • 8am

Meet at the registration table outside in front of Martha's Market for an early morning group run of approximately 3 miles. Prizes for fastest man, woman and child under 12 years old.

LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE

Daily • 3:30pm

Will your rubber ducky be the big winner?

DIVE IN MOVIE

Sunday • 9pm

Jump right in and enjoy a film at the pool!

FIREWORKS

Sunday • 9:15pm

Groove to music on the Casino Lawn as fireworks light up the sky.

JUST FOR KIDS

CHILDREN'S PAINTING CLASS R | \$

Saturday • 11am

Join us for this fun and creative class designed for our youngest guests. All skill levels welcome. Recommended for ages 5 and up. Play clothes are recommended. \$35 per person.

COOKIE DECORATING R | \$

Saturday • 2pm | Sunday • 3pm Decorate holiday cookies with brightly colored icing and candies. The best part is that the final masterpiece is entirely edible! \$30 per kit.

CHILDREN'S CRAFTS

Sunday • 10am

From funny hats to beaded crafts, your children will have lots of fun making their own festive mementos.

CLASSES

HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R | \$

SATURDAY & Sunday • 10am

Please join us for a holiday golf clinic at the Old Course Driving Range focusing on full swing. \$65 per person.

SIP & PAINT R | \$

Saturday & Sunday • 4pm

Adults may paint a custom canvas piece while enjoying delectable wines in this relaxing creative class. All skill levels welcome. Guests under 21 may participate. Recommended for ages 15 and up. With wine $60 \mid \text{Painting only } 45$

FOR THE FOODIE

FAREWELL SUMMER R | \$

Sunday • 5-9pm

Finish your weekend off right at the Summer Send-Off Party on the Casino Lawn Sunday evening. The chefs will prepare all your seasonal favorites from burgers, shrimp and barbecue to fresh watermelon and delicious desserts, and the celebration continues with music. Adults \$72 | Children \$35

HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH \$

Friday & Saturday • 4-6pm

Kick off your evening with happy hour on the porch. Enjoy a selection of beer, wine, summer cocktails and light bites available for purchase as you rock away the evening, taking in the mountain air.

SUMMER COCKTAIL MIXOLOGY R | \$

Saturday • 3:30-4:30pm

Summer isn't over just yet! Join our mixologists as you learn how to craft a few fun summer cocktails that are sure to be the highlight of your next gathering, For guests 21 and older. \$60 per person

BOURBON TASTING R | \$

Sunday • 2pm
Join us in the Dominion Room Sunday afternoon for a tasting of select bourbons accompanied by a charcuterie plate. 21 and older event. \$55 per person.



Celebrate LABOR DAY.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Outdoor Pool
	AT THE POOL	
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
4-6pm	HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH\$	Front Porch
5pm	BINGO	Tower Suite
6-10pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
6-9pm	MUSIC ON THE LAWN	Casino Lawn
7-8:30pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite
9-11pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite

SATUR	DAY, SEPTEMB	ER 2
8-9am	RED, WHITE AND BLUE FUN RUN	Front of Hotel
10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
10-11am	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
10-11am	POSES AND PAIRINGS	East Lawn
11am-12:30pm	CHILDREN'S <u>R</u> <u>\$</u>	Stratford
	PAINTING CLASS	
1-3pm	TYE-DYE AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
1-5pm	MUSIC AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
1:30-2:30pm	ARTISAN CANDLE R \$	Mt. Vernon
	MAKING CLASS	
1:30-2:30pm	COOKIE DECORATING R \$	Dominion
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Outdoor Pool
	AT THE POOL	
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
3:30-4:30pm	SUMMERTIME COCKTAIL	Dominion
	MIXOLOGY R \$	
4-5pm	CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT Weather backup: Empire	East Lawn
4-6pm	SIP AND PAINT R \$	Stratford
4-6pm	HAPPY HOUR ON THE PORCH	Front Porch
5-6:30pm	TRIVIA: DECADES	Tower Suite

6-10pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
6-9pm	MUSIC ON THE LAWN	Casino Lawn
7-8:30pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite
9-11pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3

BUILD	it, bei tember	J
10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlo
10-11am	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
10-11am	CHILDREN'S CRAFTS	Mt. Vernon
10-11am	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
1-5pm	MUSIC AT YHE POOL	Outdoor Pool
1-2pm	BOURBON TASTING R \$	Dominion
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL AT THE POOL	Outdoor Pool
3:30-4:30pm	CUPCAKE DECORATING R \$	Dominion
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
4-5pm	CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT Weather backup: Empire	East Lawn
4-6pm	SIP AND PAINT R \$	Stratford
5-6:30pm	TRIVIA: MOVIES & MUSIC	Tower Suite
5-9pm	FAREWELL SUMMER R \$ Weather backup: Grand Ballroom	Casino Lawn
5:30-9:30pm	EVENING MUSIC	Great Hall
7-8:30pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite
8:30-10pm	CONCERT ON THE LAWN	Casino Lawn
9-11pm	DIVE IN MOVIE	Outdoor Pool
9:15pm	FIREWORKS	Casino Lawn

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4

10-11am	WALKING HISTORY TOUR	Jefferson Parlor
10-11am	HOLIDAY GOLF CLINIC R \$	Old Course
10-11am	CHILDREN'S CRAFT R \$	Mt. Vernon
10am-1pm	PETTING ZOO	East Lawn
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Great Hall
3-4pm	SUMMERTIME SOCIAL	Outdoor Pool
	AT THE POOL	
3:30pm	LAZY RIVER DUCK RACE	Outdoor Pool
7-8:30pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite
9-11pm	MOVIE	Tower Suite

